Polishing machines

BDP 50/1500 C

KARCHER®

This Ultra-High-Speed machine BDP 50/1500 C achieves up to 30 % more productivity as conventional
High-Speed machines on smooth and high glossy floors.

Standard accessories:
« Working width
. pad 505 mm
« Drive board with centerlock
« Dust vacuum
. Mains operation

Order no.: 1.291-140.0

Technical data

Working width (mm)

Working width, vacuum (cm)
Working height (mm)

Max. area performance (m?#h)
Brush rotation speed (rpm)
Brush contact pressure g/cm?
Motor rating (W)

Motor rating, additional
Traction motor

Sound pressure level (dB(A))
Frequency Hz

Voltage V

Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)
Battery Voltage

Battery Capacity

505
560

900
1500

1100

56

50

240

34.5
760x560x1250
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Application

Ultra-High-Speed-machine for polishing of smooth and high shine floors.

Features & Benefits

1500 rpm for effective and efficient polishing in paths. Reduces dust contamination due to a passive suction.
Collecting in a dust container. Neutral in moving. So easy to handle. Automatic adjustment of floor pressure
for a regular polishing result.
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Accessories

Polishing pad

Polishing pad, soft

Soft, with slight grain, for polishing.
Order no. 6.369-468.0

Polishing pad, soft
Soft, with natural fibres, for polishing. Removes skid marks very well.

Order no. 6.371-146.0

Single disc machine

Pump spray bottle, 11
For easy, uniform spraying when spray buffing or crystallising, incl. pump and
pressure tank

Order no. 6.394-409.0

Pre-spraying unit
Order no. 6.670-020.0




