BDP 50/1500 C



This Ultra-High-Speed machine BDP 50/1500 C achieves up to 30 % more productivity as conventional High-Speed machines on smooth and high glossy floors.

Standard accessories:

- Working width
- pad 505 mm
- Drive board with centerlock
- Dust vacuum
- Mains operation

Order no.: 1.291-140.0



Technical data

1 ecililicai data	
Working width (mm)	505
Working width, vacuum (cm)	560
Working height (mm)	-
Max. area performance (m²/h)	900
Brush rotation speed (rpm)	1500
Brush contact pressure g/cm²	4
Motor rating (W)	1100
Motor rating, additional	-
Traction motor	-
Sound pressure level (dB(A))	56
Frequency Hz	50
Voltage V	240
Weight (kg)	34.5
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	760x560x1250
Battery Voltage	-
Battery Capacity	-

Polishing machines

BDP 50/1500 C



Application

Ultra-High-Speed-machine for polishing of smooth and high shine floors.

Features & Benefits

1500 rpm for effective and efficient polishing in paths. Reduces dust contamination due to a passive suction. Collecting in a dust container. Neutral in moving. So easy to handle. Automatic adjustment of floor pressure for a regular polishing result.

BDP 50/1500 C



Accessories

Polishing pad

Polishing pad, soft

Soft, with slight grain, for polishing.

Order no. 6.369-468.0



Polishing pad, soft

Soft, with natural fibres, for polishing. Removes skid marks very well.

Order no. 6.371-146.0



Single disc machine

Pump spray bottle, 1 I

For easy, uniform spraying when spray buffing or crystallising, incl. pump and pressure tank

Order no. 6.394-409.0



Pre-spraying unit

Order no. 6.670-020.0

